
Number First Last Pronounciation Position Hometown Prov. Grad Year Email Committed To
00 Warren Cook Righty Attack Six Nations Ontario 2026 warren.cook@thehillacademy.net
0 Dominic Veloso VE-LO-SO Goalie Coral Gables Florida 2025 dominic.veloso@thehillacademy.net Cornell University
1 Frankie Crivello Lefty Attack San Diego California 2025 frankie.crivello@thehillacademy.net
2 Easton Tytlandsvik Tight LAND Svick Lefty Attack Regina Saskatchewan 2026 easton.tytlandsvik@thehillacademy.net
6 Davis Michaluk Mitch-a-luck Lefty Defence Calgary Alberta 2025 davis.michaluk@thehillacademy.net Loyola
7 Bishop Burman Burr-min Lefty LSM Orangeville Ontario 2027 bishop.burman@thehillacademy.net

14 Sean Costigan Cost+igan Midfield Orangeville Ontario 2026 sean.costigan@thehillacademy.net
15 Caswell Friedman Caz + well Freed + man Righty Midfield Los Angeles California 2025 caswell.friedman@thehillacademy.net UNC
16 Jake Lockyer Righty Defence Orangeville Ontario 2026 jake.lockyer@thehillacademy.net
17 Vincent Onofrio Oh+No+Free+Oh Righty Attack, Midfield East Garafraxa Ontario 2026 vincent.onofrio@thehillacademy.net University At Albany
19 Dylan Sanderson Righty Attack Amaranth Ontario 2026 dylan.sanderson@thehillacademy.net
20 Max Kruger Crew grrr Righty Attack, Midfield Orangeville Ontario 2027 max.kruger@thehillacademy.net
22 Mason Cree Righty Attack, Midfield Akwesasne New York 2026 mason.cree@thehillacademy.net
26 Porter Crossman Faceoff Carnduff Saskatchewan 2027 porter.crossman@thehillacademy.net
30 Baden Garwood Goalie Rockingham Virginia 2025 baden.garwood@thehillacademy.net University of Lynchburg
34 Nodin Porter Lefty Midfield Kitchener Ontario 2026 nodin.porter@thehillacademy.net
42 Cohen Visheau Vish You Lefty Midfield Six Nations Ontario 2026 cohen.visheau@thehillacademy.net
44 Bodhi Gillies Bo +dee gill+ees Lefty Attack, Midfield Oakville Ontario 2026 bodhi.gillies@thehillacademy.net
48 Ryder Haynes LSM, Defence Sarnia Ontario 2026 ryder.haynes@thehillacademy.net Saint Joseph's Univ.
56 Trevor Noble Lefty Defence Orangeville Ontario 2026 trevor.noble@thehillacademy.net
60 Xavier Delormier Del Or Me Yay Goalie Akwesasne Ontario 2026 xavier.delormier@thehillacademy.net
61 Kaidyn Lickers Midfield Oshweken Ontario 2027 kaidyn.lickers@thehillacademy.net
64 Finn Morgan Midfield Oakville Ontario 2026 finn.morgan@thehillacademy.net
65 Tyler Francis-Renner Defence Cambridge Ontario 2025 tyler.francis-renner@thehillacademy.net University of Detroit Mercy
66 Kaleym Racette KALE LIM Rah SET Lefty Attack, Midfield, Pole Six Nations Ontario 2025 kaleym.racette@thehillacademy.net University of Detroit Mercy
77 Vincent Ward Attack Limehouse Ontario 2027/28 vincent.ward@thehillacademy.net
79 Cole Downey Goalie Mono Ontario 2027 cole.downey@thehillacademy.net
83 Karonhiakehson Jacobs Key Shawn Lefty LSM Kanawake Quebec 2025 karonhiakehson.jacobs@thehillacademy.net
84 Samuel Dernbach Dern Bock Righty Attack, Midfield San Diego California 2025 samuel.dernbach@thehillacademy.net
85 Carter Drynan Dry Nan Defence / LSM Toronto Ontario 2025 carter.drynan@thehillacademy.net Robert Morris University
86 Connor Leskey Righty Midfield Grand Valley Ontario 2025 connor.leskey@thehillacademy.net
87 Tommy Thompson Righty Midfield Cranbrook British Columbia 2025 tommy.thompson@thehillacademy.net
92 Angus Walko Righty Attack Oakville Ontario 2025 angus.walko@thehillacademy.net Florida Southern College
93 Kenny Porter Righty Midfield Six Nations Ontario 2025 kenneth.porter@thehillacademy.net St. Bonaventure University
94 Max Wetherup Weather UP Righty Attack, Midfield Whitby Ontario 2027 max.wetherup@thehillacademy.net

NOTES

The Hill Academy Established 2006 | The Hill Academy Lacrosse Team Name: The Hill Pride | Caledon, Ontario, Canada | School for Dedicated Student-Athletes | Academic Excellence ~ Character Development ~ Athletic Pursuit

THE HILL ACADEMY BOYS PREP LACROSSE ROSTER 2024-2025

The Hill Lacrosse jerseys feature white numbers on black or black numbers on white, emblazoned with THE HILL. The helmet features the player number and a blue feather, as well as the Canadian, American and Haudenosaunee flags.


